
• Hand Painted, Waxed or Natural Timber finishes available
• Belfast Sink Units
• Wall Units
• Base Units
• Larder Cupboards
• Island Units
• Granite Worktops
• Timber Worktops
• MADE TO MEASURE SERVICE
• We offer Free Standing Units or our Fully Fitted Service.

Bespoke Pine 'n' Oak Ltd
28 Tower Street, Kings Lynn, Norfolk. PE30 1EJ

Our Handmade Kitchens
With over 30 years experience, we are able to 

Manufacture The Finest Quality Kitchens, in either Solid 

Pine or Solid Oak Timbers - Just for you !        

www.bespokepinenoakltd.com

http://www.bespokepinenoakltd.com/


£1,050

£845
£925
£875
£995

£1,075
£925

£880
£940

Drawers Only

Door Only
Door & Drawer
Drawers Only

Door Only
Door & Drawer1200mm Base Units

1000mm Base Units

£670
£735
£695

£735
£805
£785

£440
£480
£465
£585
£640
£625

£370
£400
£390
£400
£440
£425

£510
£535
£520

£420
£465
£445
£465
£505
£485

Door Only
Door & Drawer
Drawers Only

Door Only
Door & Drawer
Drawers Only

400mm Base Units

500mm Base Units

600mm Base Units

800mm Base Units

Door Only
Door & Drawer
Drawers Only

Door Only
Door & Drawer
Drawers Only

Door Only
Door & Drawer
Drawers Only

£330
£370
£355

£385
£420
£400

Our Handmade Solid Pine & Solid Oak Kitchen Price List  

As per display Kitchen 

i.e. including extra 

beading & detail

i.e. Without the extra 

detail of the Norfolk 

Style

DescriptionSize 

300mm Base Units

Cambridgeshire Style Norfolk Style

Please note  - Whilst we have listed the prices of standard size units on our kitchen pricelist, you can have your units 
handmade by us, in any size you desire. You do not have to stick with industry standard sizes with us !



•We can offer you a choice of Door & Drawer Styles : Shaker Style, Edwardian Style & Victorian Style

•Granite & Timber Worktops are available with your kitchen - please enquire for our extensive range available to you.

• All Prices are Nett. VAT is to be added to the prices above at the rate of 20%
Included - our finishing service, waxed in a colour of your choice from our extensive range of stains & waxes.

Our finishing system is a very involved  process incorporating : Application of a knot block primer to prevent knot bleed, Hand Staining,

Hand Waxing and then a Water Resistant Finishing Oil is also hand applied on top of that to give our unrivalled, Top Quality Product!

•For a Hand Painted finish ,  in a colour of your choice, on our solid pine items, please multiply the prices showing by 1.25

•We offer the same high quality, hand made kitchens in Solid Oak Timbers .

Solid Oak Kitchen Prices - Please multiply the prices showing by 2.2 to obtain our equivalent Solid Oak Kitchen Prices.

•Payment Terms.

We currently accept Paypal, Cash, Cheque or Online Banking Transfer

A 60% Deposit is required with initial Order, prior to our manufacturing of your order.

A 30% secondary payment is required upon completion of the build & prior to delivery.

A Final 10% payment is due upon supply/fitting of the order - when you are at least 100% happy with our work !

Belfast Sink Unit 

1200mm 
1200mm 

£295

Wall Rack £775 £8501000mm
Wall Rack £610 £680

7' High Larder Unit £1,550 £1,725

800mm 
Wall Rack £415 £465

Wall Rack £895 £995

600mm 
Wall Rack £370 £425500mm 
Wall Rack £325 £365400mm
Wall Rack £285 £315300mm 

Size Description

Cambridgeshire Style Norfolk Style

i.e. Without the extra 

detail of the Norfolk 

Style

As per display Kitchen 

i.e. including extra 

beading & detail

Our Handmade Solid Pine & Solid Oak Kitchen Price List




