

Bespoke Pine 'n' Oak Ltd

28 Tower Street, Kings Lynn, Norfolk. PE30 1EJ

Our Handmade Kitchens

With over 30 years experience, we are able to Manufacture The Finest Quality Kitchens, in either Solid Pine or Solid Oak Timbers - Just for you !

One of our own Handmade Kitchens

Designed - Manufactured - Installed!

- Hand Painted, Waxed or Natural Timber finishes available
- Belfast Sink Units
- Wall Units
- Base Units
- Larder Cupboards
- Island Units
- Granite Worktops
- Timber Worktops
- MADE TO MEASURE SERVICE
- We offer Free Standing Units or our Fully Fitted Service.

www.bespokepinenoakltd.com



Our Handmade Solid Pine & Solid Oak Kitchen Price List					
Size	Description	Cambridgeshire Style i.e. Without the extra detail of the Norfolk Style	Norfolk Style As per display Kitchen i.e. including extra beading & detail		
300mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£330 £370 £355	£385 £420 £400		
400mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£370 £400 £390	£420 £465 £445	1	
500mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£400 £440 £425	£465 £505 £485		
600mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£440 £480 £465	£510 £535 £520		
800mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£585 £640 £625	£670 £735 £695		
1000mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£735 £805 £785	£845 £925 £875		
1200mm Base Units	Door Only Door & Drawer Drawers Only	£880 £940 £925	£995 £1,075 £1,050		









Please note - Whilst we have listed the prices of standard size units on our kitchen pricelist, you can have your units handmade by us, in any size you desire. You do not have to stick with industry standard sizes with us !

Our Handmade Solid Pine & Solid Oak Kitchen Price List				
Size	Description	Cambridgeshire Style	Norfolk Style	
		i.e. Without the extra	As per display Kitchen	
		detail of the Norfolk	i.e. including extra	
		Style	beading & detail	
300mm	Wall Rack	£285	£315	
400mm	Wall Rack	£325	£365	
500mm	Wall Rack	£370	£425	
600mm	Wall Rack	£415	£465	
800mm	Wall Rack	£610	£680	
1000mm	Wall Rack	£775	£850	
1200mm	Wall Rack	£895	£995	
1200mm	7' High Larder Unit	£1,550	£1,725	
	Belfast Sink Unit	£295		



Granite or Timber Worktops

• We can offer you a choice of Door & Drawer Styles : Shaker Style, Edwardian Style & Victorian Style

• Granite & Timber Worktops are available with your kitchen - please enquire for our extensive range available to you.

<u>All Prices are Nett. VAT is to be added to the prices above at the rate of 20%</u>
<u>Included - our finishing service, waxed</u> in a colour of your choice from our extensive range of stains & waxes.
Our finishing system is a very involved process incorporating : Application of a knot block primer to prevent knot bleed, Hand Staining, Hand Waxing and then a Water Resistant Finishing Oil is also hand applied on top of that to give our unrivalled, Top Quality Product!

• For a Hand Painted finish, in a colour of your choice, on our solid pine items, please multiply the prices showing by 1.25

• We offer the same high quality, hand made kitchens in Solid Oak Timbers .

Solid Oak Kitchen Prices - Please multiply the prices showing by 2.2 to obtain our equivalent Solid Oak Kitchen Prices.

Payment Terms.

We currently accept Paypal, Cash, Cheque or Online Banking Transfer

A 60% Deposit is required with initial Order, prior to our manufacturing of your order.

- A 30% secondary payment is required upon completion of the build & prior to delivery.
- A Final 10% payment is due upon supply/fitting of the order when you are at least 100% happy with our work !

